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Anlage
GroRbettlinger StralRe, 72658 Bempflingen

Sportwart/in
Brommelstrote, liga
ilga.broemmelstrote@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Hoss, Kathrin
kathrin-hoess@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Miguel Vicente
m 01523 3702845; miguelvicente807 @yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

00N OB~ WNBRE

Vicente, Miguel (POR A/D)
Hiller, Rudi

Hermann, Simon
Kontrowatz, Florian

Frih, Thomas

Weishaupt, Markus
Schlegel, Andreas
Schleiss, Andreas

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Schmid, Sebastian
Trojan, Carsten
Speck, Daniel
Lauxmann, Jens
Mauz, Florian
Werner, Frank
Heinrich, Till
Hartlieb, Timo
Welser, Bernd

E10HGss, Michael
E11Werner, Stefan
E12Vakej, Sascha
E13Engelhardt, Eric
El4Mauz, Thomas
E15Kautt, Siegfried
E16Canz, Hartmut
El17Raschke, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18065262
17050404
17162257
18253071
17162566
17750542
18254517
18154505

18150417
17150473
17953618
18150299
18250415
17653420
18250463
18150434
16950439
18250473
17853071
18150405
16993920
15950754
15050891
15050693
15551434

LK

LK19,1
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK25,0

LK15,9
LK16,3
LK17,4
LK18,7
LK19,4
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E18Lauxmann, Rainer
E19Mai, Dietmar
E20Brodbeck, Rudi
E21Leibiger, Walter
E22H6ss, Willi
E23Haselmaier, Roland
E24Eitel, Hannes
E25Dimic, Bosko
E26Decker, Ulrich
E27Marimon, Jaime (ESP A/D)
E28Lempert, Olivier
E29Maushardt, Karsten
E30Trost, Daniel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15351556
15450700
14751479
16351678
15352344
15550692
15450842
14850743
14950869
16350861
18154799
17150320
17754961

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

.GENERALI



